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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. 1094 

TO BE ANSWERED ON 27.07.2015 

 

PENDING RAIL PROJECTS 

 

 

1094.  SHRI DEEPENDER SINGH HOODA: 

 
 

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state: 
 

 

(a)  whether the Railways have allocated the funds for rail 

projects during the current financial year for those an 

approval from Railway Board is still pending; and 

 

(b)  if so, the details thereof?  

  

ANSWER 

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS 

(SHRI MANOJ SINHA) 

  

(a) & (b):   In the Railway Budget 2015-16, fund provision has been 

kept for 2 New Line, 1 Gauge Conversion and 77 Doubling projects 

having total anticipated cost of about ` 94,300 Crore, subject to 

requisite approvals.  
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